EMPLOYMENT

_FIRSTE Highland-Fayette-Clinton-Pickaway

2016 Family Information Series

S.A.L.T.

School to Adult Life Transition

TOPIC LOCATION DAY DATE TIME
Overview of DD and OOD Services Pickaway county Thursday 2/11/16 6:00-7:30pm
Highland county Wednesday 2/17/16 6:00-7:30pm
Fayette county Tuesday 2/23/16 6:00-7:30pm
Clinton county Thursday 2/25/16 6:00-7:30pm
Navigating Social Security Pickaway county Wednesday | 4/13/16 6:00-7:30pm
Highland county Wednesday 3/16/16 6:00-7:30pm
Fayette county Tuesday 3/22/16 6:00-7:30pm
Clinton county Thursday 3/24/16 6:00-7:30pm
Guardianship, Wills, Trusts, and Pickaway county Thursday 3/2/16 6:00-7:30pm
ABLE accounts Highland county Wednesday | 4/13/16 6:00-7:30pm
Fayette county Tuesday 4/19/16 6:00-7:30pm
Clinton county Thursday 4/28/16 6:00-7:30pm

Highland County Clinton County

8919 US 50
Hillsboro, OH 45133

Contact:

Kraig Walker

937-393-4237

55CC

1850 Davids Drive

Wilmington, OH 45177

Contact:
Jan Ferris

937-382-7519

Parents, please bring your students.
**Students will be able to participate in the classroom while parents attend the presentation.**

This training is being brought to you by the Employment First Local Lead-
ers Collaboration of Highland, Fayette, Clinton, and Pickaway Counties.
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